

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
 Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
 Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
 Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India

Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotatal Keshavji
Email: akr@chhotatal.com

Incoterms DAP Mumbai Airport

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
1	C0050	Leather Gloves - X-Large	12	pair	India	4203.29.0000	0.13	1.56	\$ 5.97	\$ 71.64
2	C0052	Glove Clips	6	ea	U.S.A	6217.90.0000	0.02	0.12	\$ 4.72	\$ 28.32
3	C0053	Welding Gloves - Yellow	14	pair	China	6116.92.0000	0.38	5.32	\$ 25.56	\$ 357.84
4	C0068	Tie Wire	1	ea	U.S.A	7229.90.8000	1.58	1.58	\$ 6.68	\$ 6.68
5	C0069	Soapstone - 100/bx	1	box	China	2526.10.0000	3.06	3.06	\$ 0.17	\$ 0.17
6	C0070	Duct Tape	4	ea	U.S.A	3919.10.2055	0.62	2.48	\$ 9.32	\$ 37.28
7	C0071	Electrical Tape - White	2	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	0.20	\$ 0.95	\$ 1.90
8	C0072	Electrical Tape - Orange	2	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	0.20	\$ 0.95	\$ 1.90
9	C0073	Electrical Tape - Blue	2	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.07	0.14	\$ 0.90	\$ 1.80
10	C0074	Electrical Tape - Red	2	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.07	0.14	\$ 0.90	\$ 1.80
11	C0107	Full Brim Hard Hat Face Shield	3	ea	China	6507.00.0000	0.15	0.45	\$ 7.78	\$ 23.34
12	C0111	Knee pads	3	pair	Taiwan	3926.90.9988	0.26	0.78	\$ 35.64	\$ 106.92
13	C0116	High Temp Clear Face Shields	10	ea	Taiwan	6506.10.0090	0.18	1.80	\$ 33.82	\$ 338.20
14	SP023	14" X 24" 310 SS Sleeve	5	ea	U.S.A	7307.22.1000	32.00	160.00	\$ 1,714.28	\$ 8,571.40
15	SP024	Sleeve Template	1	ea	U.S.A	7307.22.1000	5.00	5.00	\$ 250.86	\$ 250.86
16	M015	14" x 24" Ceramic Fiber Doors	7	ea	U.S.A	7308.30.0000	32.00	224.00	\$ 1,914.28	\$ 13,399.96
17	M003	Inswool Pumpable Refractory	7	ea	U.S.A	3214.10.0020	19.40	135.80	\$ 173.00	\$ 1,211.00
18	M035	Ceremic Fiber INSWOOL 2" Blanket	2	ea	U.S.A	6806.10.0000	32.20	64.40	\$ 147.00	\$ 294.00
19	B0004	Bull Hose -50'	4	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	19.00	76.00	\$ 436.96	\$ 1,747.84
20	B0005	Whip check- Bull and Blast	10	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.38	3.80	\$ 17.88	\$ 178.80
21	B0008	Chicago Hose-50'	8	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	9.00	72.00	\$ 94.05	\$ 752.40
22	B0009	Whip Checks-Chicago	16	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.06	0.96	\$ 1.78	\$ 28.48
23	B0028	Breathing Lines- 50'	10	ea	U.S.A	4016.99.6000	3.50	35.00	\$ 134.17	\$ 1,341.70
24	B0052	3/8" Air Manifold	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	11.00	22.00	\$ 1,588.22	\$ 3,176.44
25	B0030	AirManifold-8 Outlet-3/4"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	27.00	27.00	\$ 1,445.58	\$ 1,445.58

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India

Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotatal Keshavji
Email: alr@chhotatal.com

Incoterms DAP Mumbai Airport

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
26	E0014.1	Extension cord 100' 12 Gauge	2	ea	China	8544.42.0000	5.00	10.00	\$ 114.94	\$ 229.88
27	HT020	480v Extension cord 50'	4	ea	China	8544.42.0000	14.50	58.00	\$ 1,056.16	\$ 4,224.64
28	HT007	Plasma cutter torch O ring	5	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	0.01	0.05	\$ 1.34	\$ 6.70
29	HT008	Plasma cutter swirl ring	12	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	0.01	0.12	\$ 46.43	\$ 557.16
30	HT009	Plasma cutter electrode 60 A	12	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	0.01	0.12	\$ 13.65	\$ 163.80
31	HT010	Plasma cutter tip 60A	5	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	0.13	0.65	\$ 7.28	\$ 36.40
32	HT011	Plasma cutter retaining cup	10	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	0.02	0.20	\$ 55.84	\$ 558.40
33	HT012	Plasma cutter drag shield	5	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	0.01	0.05	\$ 21.39	\$ 106.95
34	PK002	Reducer - Bull to Chicago Hose	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	1.19	1.19	\$ 13.89	\$ 13.89
35	PK003	Chicago to Chicago Valved	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	1.54	1.54	\$ 18.89	\$ 18.89
36	PK004	Bell Reducer 3" x 2"	2	ea	Thailand	8424.90.2000	1.55	3.09	\$ 48.47	\$ 96.94
37	PK005	Reducing Bushing 3" x 2"	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.88	0.88	\$ 29.41	\$ 29.41
38	PK008	Bull Coupler, 2" NPT Female	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.73	0.73	\$ 10.33	\$ 10.33
39	PK009	Bull Coupler 1-1/2" NPTF	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.69	0.69	\$ 12.70	\$ 12.70
40	PK010	Bull Coupler 1-1/4" NPTF	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.64	0.64	\$ 10.98	\$ 10.98
41	PK011	Chicago Coupler 1" NPTM	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.29	0.29	\$ 2.74	\$ 2.74
42	PK012	Chicago Coupler 3/4" NPTM	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.19	0.19	\$ 4.23	\$ 4.23
43	PK013	Chicago Coupler 1" NPTF	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.22	0.22	\$ 4.36	\$ 4.36
44	PK014	Chicago Coupler 3/4" NPTF	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.61	0.61	\$ 3.75	\$ 3.75
45	PK016	Chicago Coupler 1/2" NPTM	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.26	0.26	\$ 4.02	\$ 4.02
46	PK017	Nipple - 2" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.11	0.11	\$ 24.54	\$ 24.54
47	PK018	Nipple - 1-1/2" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.15	0.15	\$ 19.49	\$ 19.49
48	PK020	Nipple - 1" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.26	0.26	\$ 12.47	\$ 12.47
49	PK021	Nipple - 3/4" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.17	0.17	\$ 8.73	\$ 8.73
50	PK022	Ball Valve - 1" NPT	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.47	0.94	\$ 14.28	\$ 28.56

INVOICE # U26-40981

PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981

DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.

7600 Whitepine Road

North Chesterfield, VA 23237

United States of America

Contact James Phillips

james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd

Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building

Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta

Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India

Attn: Sharath Shanmughan

Mobile: +91 9825686200

Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotatal Keshavji

Email: alr@chhotatal.com

Incoterms DAP Mumbai Airport

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT	TOTAL NET WEIGHT		Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
							KG	KG	KG		
51	PK023	Reducing Bushing 2" to 1-1/2"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.34	0.34		\$ 16.31	\$ 16.31
52	PK024	Reducing Bushing 1-1/2" to 1"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.23	0.23		\$ 2.19	\$ 2.19
53	PK025	Reducing Bushing 1" to 3/4"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.08	0.08		\$ 5.79	\$ 5.79
54	PK026	Reducing Bushing 3/4" to 1/2"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.49	0.49		\$ 5.20	\$ 5.20
55	PK027	Wye Chicago Coupler	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.54	1.08		\$ 8.37	\$ 16.74
56	PK018	Chicago Coupler 1-1/2" x 4"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.31	0.31		\$ 11.20	\$ 11.20
57	PK012	Chicago Coupler 3/4"	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.2000	0.20	0.20		\$ 10.89	\$ 10.89
58	HT094	Plasma Ground	2	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	3.00	6.00		\$ 200.65	\$ 401.30
59	HT095	Mag Drill	2	ea	China	8467.21.0070	21.00	42.00		\$ 545.69	\$ 1,091.38
60	HT096	Plasma Lead	2	ea	U.S.A	8515.90.2000	7.00	14.00		\$ 158.96	\$ 317.92
61	HT112	Zinc Yellow-Chromate-Plated Steel Twist-Resistant Rivet Nut, 3/8 - 10/pk	10	pk	U.S.A	7318.16.0000	0.09	0.90		\$ 10.25	\$ 102.50
62	HT114	Hollow-Core Cutter for Magnetic-Base Drills, 17/32" Diameter	10	ea	U.S.A	8207.50.6000	0.10	1.00		\$ 70.95	\$ 709.50
63	HT115	Steel drill bits for standard chuck (ø 17/32")	5	ea	U.S.A	8207.50.6000	0.09	0.45		\$ 33.28	\$ 166.40
64	SP001	Black-Oxide Steel Washer Oversized, for 3/8"-10/pk	10	pk	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.09	0.90		\$ 5.93	\$ 59.30
65	SP002	High-Strength Grade 8 Steel Hex Head Screws 3/8" @ 1/2" long - 5/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.12	2.40		\$ 11.14	\$ 222.80
66	SP004	Steel Split Lock Washer Black -Oxide for 3/8"-25/pk	5	pk	China	7318.11.0000	0.05	0.25		\$ 2.93	\$ 14.65
67	SP006	Pneumatic Rivet Guns	1	ea	U.S.A	8467.19.1000	1.18	1.18		\$ 158.88	\$ 158.88
68	SP007	High-Temperature Slotted Rope Edge Seal	8	ea	U.S.A	7019.90.1100	0.71	5.68		\$ 36.14	\$ 289.12
69	SP008	Pilot Pin, 3/16" Diameter for 2" Depth Cutter	5	ea	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.12	0.60		\$ 15.28	\$ 76.40
70	SP009	High-Strength Grade 8 Steel Hex Head Screws, Black Corrosion-Resistant-Coated, 1/2"- 10/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.24	4.80		\$ 15.57	\$ 311.40
71	SP010	Black Corrosion-Resistant-Coated Steel Hex Nut, High-Strength, 1/2" - 10/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.08	1.60		\$ 10.57	\$ 211.40
72	SP011	Black-Oxide Steel Washer, Oversized, for 1/2" - 5/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.12	2.40		\$ 12.99	\$ 259.80
73	SP012	Steel Split Lock Washer, Black-Oxide, for 1/2" - 10/pk	10	pk	China	7318.29.0000	0.06	0.60		\$ 2.37	\$ 23.70

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India

Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotalal Keshavji
Email: alr@chhotalal.com

Incoterms DAP Mumbai Airport

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
74	SP013	Extra Long-Life Multipurpose Oscillating Tool Blade	5	ea	U.S.A	8202.99.0000	0.04	0.20	\$ 35.69	\$ 178.45
75	SP018	Extra-Long-Life Reciprocating Saw Blade for Straight Cuts, 8 Teeth Per Inch, 12"	5	ea	U.S.A	8202.99.0000	0.07	0.35	\$ 25.25	\$ 126.25
76	SP019	Extra-Long-Life Reciprocating Saw Blade for Straight Cuts, 10 Teeth Per Inch, 12"	10	ea	U.S.A	8202.99.0000	0.05	0.50	\$ 25.12	\$ 251.20
77	SP020	Extra-Long-Life Reciprocating Saw Blade for Straight Cuts, 6 Teeth Per Inch, 12"	5	ea	U.S.A	8202.99.0000	0.08	0.40	\$ 18.66	\$ 93.30
78	SP021	Oscillating Tool Blade for Cutting Thin Metal, Open Mount	5	ea	Switzerland	8202.99.0000	0.04	0.20	\$ 17.10	\$ 85.50
79	SP014	Carbide-Tipped Drill Bit for Masonry and Concrete, SDS-Plus, Multipoint, 1" Size, 18"	2	ea	U.S.A	8207.50.8000	1.01	2.02	\$ 87.47	\$ 174.94
80	33352	Water-jetting lance 600mm	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	1.27	1.27	\$ 152.96	\$ 152.96
81	25561	Dremel multi-max sanding tool	1	ea	Mexico	8467.29.0015	1.94	1.94	\$ 102.96	\$ 102.96
82	25562	Disc grinder	1	ea	China	8467.29.0010	3.47	3.47	\$ 122.98	\$ 122.98
83	25563	Rivet nuts 2/pk	1	ea	U.S.A	7318.16.0000	0.05	0.05	\$ 2.59	\$ 2.59
84	TT046	Collets for mk7	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.04	0.04	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
85	TT047	washer	1	ea	U.S.A	7318.29.0000	0.01	0.01	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
86	TT048	3-1/2" cone plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.04	0.08	\$ 35.66	\$ 71.32
87	TT049	1-7/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.01	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
88	TT050	2-3/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.02	0.02	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
89	TT051	3-1/2" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	4	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.05	0.20	\$ 35.66	\$ 142.64
90	TT052	3" flat plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.05	0.05	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
91	TT053	3-7/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.02	0.02	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
92	TT054	2-1/2" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.02	0.02	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
93	TT055	1-7/8" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.07	0.14	\$ 35.66	\$ 71.32
94	TT056	2-7/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.03	0.03	\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
95	TT057	1-7/8" plunger (ROV part)	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.02	\$ 35.66	\$ 71.32

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India

Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotatal Keshavji
Email: alr@chhotatal.com

Incoterms DAP Mumbai Airport

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT	TOTAL NET WEIGHT		Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
							KG	KG	KG		
96	TT058	1-1/4" cone plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.02		\$ 35.66	\$ 71.32
97	TT059	5/8" cylinder plunger (ROV Part)	3	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.03		\$ 35.66	\$ 106.98
98	TT060	1" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.02		\$ 35.66	\$ 71.32
99	TT061	1/2" Flat Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.01		\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
100	TT062	3/4" Flat Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.01		\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
101	TT063	1-3/8" Flat Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.01		\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
102	TT064	1-3/8" Cone Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.01		\$ 35.66	\$ 35.66
103	HT004	Plasma cutter spectrum 875 auto line	2	ea	U.S.A	8515.31.0000	21.00	42.00		\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00

VALUE \$ 53,376.25


James Phillips
Logistics Manager

Country of Ultimate Destination: India

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global !
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
 Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
 Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
 Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India

Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotalal Keshavji
Email: air@chhotalal.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0050	Leather Gloves - X-Large	12	pair	India	0.13	1.56
2	C0052	Glove Clips	6	ea	U.S.A	0.02	0.12
3	C0053	Welding Gloves - Yellow	14	pair	China	0.38	5.32
4	C0068	Tie Wire	1	ea	U.S.A	1.58	1.58
5	C0069	Soapstone - 100/bx	1	box	China	3.06	3.06
6	C0070	Duct Tape	4	ea	U.S.A	0.62	2.48
7	C0071	Electrical Tape - White	2	ea	Taiwan	0.10	0.20
8	C0072	Electrical Tape - Orange	2	ea	Taiwan	0.10	0.20
9	C0073	Electrical Tape - Blue	2	ea	Taiwan	0.07	0.14
10	C0074	Electrical Tape - Red	2	ea	Taiwan	0.07	0.14
11	C0107	Full Brim Hard Hat Face Shield	3	ea	China	0.15	0.45
12	C0111	Knee pads	3	pair	Taiwan	0.26	0.78
13	C0116	High Temp Clear Face Shields	10	ea	Taiwan	0.18	1.80
14	SP023	14" X 24" 310 SS Sleeve	5	ea	U.S.A	32.00	160.00
15	SP024	Sleeve Template	1	ea	U.S.A	5.00	5.00
16	M015	14" x 24" Ceramic Fiber Doors	7	ea	U.S.A	32.00	224.00
17	M003	Inswool Pumpable Refractory	7	ea	U.S.A	19.40	135.80
18	M035	Ceremic Fiber INSWOOL 2" Blanket	2	ea	U.S.A	32.20	64.40
19	B0004	Bull Hose -50'	4	ea	U.S.A	19.00	76.00
20	B0005	Whip check- Bull and Blast	10	ea	U.S.A	0.38	3.80
21	B0008	Chicago Hose-50'	8	ea	U.S.A	9.00	72.00
22	B0009	Whip Checks-Chicago	16	ea	U.S.A	0.06	0.96
23	B0028	Breathing Lines- 50'	10	ea	U.S.A	3.50	35.00
24	B0052	3/8" Air Manifold	2	ea	U.S.A	11.00	22.00
25	B0030	AirManifold-8 Outlet-3/4"	1	ea	U.S.A	27.00	27.00
26	E0014.1	Extension cord 100' 12 Gauge	2	ea	China	5.00	10.00
27	HT020	480v Extension cord 50'	4	ea	China	14.50	58.00

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

PACKING LIST

Consignor Integrated Global !
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
 Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
 Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
 Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India



Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotalal Keshavji
Email: air@chhotalal.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
28	HT007	Plasma cutter torch O ring	5	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.05
29	HT008	Plasma cutter swirl ring	12	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.12
30	HT009	Plasma cutter electrode 60 A	12	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.12
31	HT010	Plasma cutter tip 60A	5	ea	U.S.A	0.13	0.65
32	HT011	Plasma cutter retaining cup	10	ea	U.S.A	0.02	0.20
33	HT012	Plasma cutter drag shield	5	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.05
34	PK002	Reducer - Bull to Chicago Hose	1	ea	U.S.A	1.19	1.19
35	PK003	Chicago to Chicago Valved	1	ea	U.S.A	1.54	1.54
36	PK004	Bell Reducer 3" x 2"	2	ea	Thailand	1.55	3.09
37	PK005	Reducing Bushing 3" x 2"	1	ea	China	0.88	0.88
38	PK008	Bull Coupler, 2" NPT Female	1	ea	China	0.73	0.73
39	PK009	Bull Coupler 1-1/2" NPTF	1	ea	China	0.69	0.69
40	PK010	Bull Coupler 1-1/4" NPTF	1	ea	China	0.64	0.64
41	PK011	Chicago Coupler 1" NPTM	1	ea	China	0.29	0.29
42	PK012	Chicago Coupler 3/4" NPTM	1	ea	China	0.19	0.19
43	PK013	Chicago Coupler 1" NPTF	1	ea	China	0.22	0.22
44	PK014	Chicago Coupler 3/4" NPTF	1	ea	China	0.61	0.61
45	PK016	Chicago Coupler 1/2" NPTM	1	ea	China	0.26	0.26
46	PK017	Nipple - 2" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	0.11	0.11
47	PK018	Nipple - 1-1/2" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	0.15	0.15
48	PK020	Nipple - 1" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	0.26	0.26
49	PK021	Nipple - 3/4" NPT x 4" Length	1	ea	China	0.17	0.17
50	PK022	Ball Valve - 1" NPT	2	ea	U.S.A	0.47	0.94
51	PK023	Reducing Bushing 2" to 1-1/2"	1	ea	U.S.A	0.34	0.34
52	PK024	Reducing Bushing 1-1/2" to 1"	1	ea	U.S.A	0.23	0.23
53	PK025	Reducing Bushing 1" to 3/4"	1	ea	U.S.A	0.08	0.08
54	PK026	Reducing Bushing 3/4" to 1/2"	1	ea	U.S.A	0.49	0.49

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

PACKING LIST

Consignor Integrated Global !
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
 Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
 Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
 Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India



Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotalal Keshavji
Email: air@chhotalal.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
55	PK027	Wye Chicago Coupler	2	ea	U.S.A	0.54	1.08
56	PK018	Chicago Coupler 1-1/2" x 4"	1	ea	U.S.A	0.31	0.31
57	PK012	Chicago Coupler 3/4"	1	ea	U.S.A	0.20	0.20
58	HT094	Plasma Ground	2	ea	U.S.A	3.00	6.00
59	HT095	Mag Drill	2	ea	China	21.00	42.00
60	HT096	Plasma Lead	2	ea	U.S.A	7.00	14.00
61	HT112	Zinc Yellow-Chromate-Plated Steel Twist-Resistant Rivet Nut, 3/8 - 10/	10	pk	U.S.A	0.09	0.90
62	HT114	Hollow-Core Cutter for Magnetic-Base Drills, 17/32" Diameter	10	ea	U.S.A	0.10	1.00
63	HT115	Steel drill bits for standard chuck (ø 17/32")	5	ea	U.S.A	0.09	0.45
64	SP001	Black-Oxide Steel Washer Oversized, for 3/8"-10/pk	10	pk	U.S.A	0.09	0.90
65	SP002	High-Strength Grade 8 Steel Hex Head Screws 3/8" @ 1/2" long - 5/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	0.12	2.40
66	SP004	Steel Split Lock Washer Black -Oxide for 3/8"-25/pk	5	pk	China	0.05	0.25
67	SP006	Pnuematic Rivet Guns	1	ea	U.S.A	1.18	1.18
68	SP007	High-Temperature Slotted Rope Edge Seal	8	ea	U.S.A	0.71	5.68
69	SP008	Pilot Pin, 3/16" Diameter for 2" Depth Cutter	5	ea	U.S.A	0.12	0.60
70	SP009	High-Strength Grade 8 Steel Hex Head Screws,Black Corrosion-Resistant-Coated, 1/2"- 10/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	0.24	4.80
71	SP010	Black Corrosion-Resistant-Coated Steel Hex Nut,High-Strength, 1/2" - 10/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	0.08	1.60
72	SP011	Black-Oxide Steel Washer, Oversized, for 1/2" - 5/pk	20	pk	U.S.A	0.12	2.40
73	SP012	Steel Split Lock Washer, Black-Oxide, for 1/2" - 10/pk	10	pk	China	0.06	0.60
74	SP013	Extra Long-Life Multipurpose Oscillating Tool Blade	5	ea	U.S.A	0.04	0.20
75	SP018	Extra-Long-Life Reciprocating Saw Blade for Straight Cuts, 8 Teeth Per Inch, 12"	5	ea	U.S.A	0.07	0.35
76	SP019	Extra-Long-Life Reciprocating Saw Blade for Straight Cuts, 10 Teeth Per Inch, 12"	10	ea	U.S.A	0.05	0.50

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

PACKING LIST

Consignor Integrated Global
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact James Phillips
 james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
 Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
 Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
 Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India



Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotalal Keshavji
Email: air@chhotalal.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
77	SP020	Extra-Long-Life Reciprocating Saw Blade for Straight Cuts, 6 Teeth Per Inch, 12"	5	ea	U.S.A	0.08	0.40
78	SP021	Oscillating Tool Blade for Cutting Thin Metal, Open Mount	5	ea	Switzerland	0.04	0.20
79	SP014	Carbide-Tipped Drill Bit for Masonry and Concrete, SDS-Plus, Multipoint, 1" Size, 18"	2	ea	U.S.A	1.01	2.02
80	33352	Water-jetting lance 600mm	1	ea	U.S.A	1.27	1.27
81	25561	Dremel multi-max sanding tool	1	ea	Mexico	1.94	1.94
82	25562	Disc grinder	1	ea	China	3.47	3.47
83	25563	Rivet nuts 2/pk	1	ea	U.S.A	0.05	0.05
84	TT046	Collets for mk7	1	ea	U.S.A	0.04	0.04
85	TT047	washer	1	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.01
86	TT048	3-1/2" cone plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	0.04	0.08
87	TT049	1-7/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.01
88	TT050	2-3/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.02	0.02
89	TT051	3-1/2" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	4	ea	U.S.A	0.05	0.20
90	TT052	3" flat plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.05	0.05
91	TT053	3-7/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.02	0.02
92	TT054	2-1/2" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.02	0.02
93	TT055	1-7/8" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	0.07	0.14
94	TT056	2-7/8" cone plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.03	0.03
95	TT057	1-7/8" plunger (ROV part)	2	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.02
96	TT058	1-1/4" cone plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.02
97	TT059	5/8" cylinder plunger (ROV Part)	3	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.03
98	TT060	1" Flat plunger (ROV Part)	2	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.02
99	TT061	1/2" Flat Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.01
100	TT062	3/4" Flat Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.01

INVOICE # U26-40981
PURCHASE ORDER # 26-40981
DATE Tuesday, June 9, 2026

PACKING LIST

Consignor Integrated Global !
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: IGS India Industrial Solutions Pvt Ltd
Floor no. 2 We Work Futura Building
Kirtane Baug, Magarpatta
Pune 411013, Maharashtra, India



Attn: Sharath Shanmughan
Mobile: +91 9825686200
Email: sharath.shanmughan@integratedglobal.com

Notify Party: Chhotalal Keshavji
Email: air@chhotalal.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
101	TT063	1-3/8" Flat Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.01
102	TT064	1-3/8" Cone Plunger (ROV Part)	1	ea	U.S.A	0.01	0.01
103	HT004	Plasma cutter spectrum 875 auto line	2	ea	U.S.A	21.00	42.00

NET WEIGHT 1,065.58 kgs.
GROSS WEIGHT 1,805.50 kgs.

1 Crate, 321.00 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.
1 Crate, 381.00 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.
1 Crate, 226.00 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.
1 Gang Box, 318.00 kgs., 122x76x89 cm.
1 Pallet, 65.00 kgs., 165x94x38 cm.
1 Crate, 252.50 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.
1 Crate, 242.00 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.